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2 Camp 21 (Chakmarkul) 

NRC - Prasenjit Barua
      : prasenjit.barua@nrc.no
      : 01842 155748
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1 Kutupalong RC & Camps

3 Camp 22 (Unchiprang) 

33
28
Main Camp Focal Points

Back ups

Camp 24 (Leda) 
IOM -Tripura Mongaha (Abel)
     : mtripura@iom.int
      

Camp 27 (Jadimura) 

UNHCR - Mahila Manoara Khanam
      :  khanamm@unhcr.org 
      :  017 5220 5529

26 Main Camp Focal Points
23 Back ups
(see page 2 for details)

Camp 25 (Alikali) 
IOM - Md. Arafat Rahman
    : mdarahman@iom.int
    : 017 8164 7185

IOM - Rashedul Alam
     : mrralam@iom.int
     : 018 3891 4924

Camp 26 (Nayapara Ext)
UNHCR - SM Mobassherul Alam Chy
       : alamchy@unhcr.org
       : 017 1746 4750

   

UNHCR - Kefayet Ullah
     : kefayat.ullah@brac.net

  : 018 1378 6935

UNHCR - Mahila Manoara Khanam 
      :  khanamm@unhcr.org
      :  017 5220 5529

IOM - Rashedul Alam
     : mrralam@iom.int
     : 018 3891 4924

BRAC - Tofail Ahmed
      : khanamm@unhcr.org
      : 01833301533

UNHCR - Kamrul Hasan Arif
     : arifk@unhcr.org

  : 018 4732 6539

BRAC - Mohammad Khalilur Rahman 
     : mohammad.khalilur@brac.net 

  : 018 4453 0062

 : 018 8270 9130

The boundaries and names shown and the designations used on this map do not imply o�cial endorsement or acceptance by the United Nations. 2 km

Protection Camp Focal Points
ROHINGYA REFUGEE RESPONSE - BANGLADESHPROTECTION SECTOR

BANGLADESH

66,013

17,072

23,352

16,548

772,271

158,674

26,541

9,148

                            Sources: Protection Partners, GoB - UNHCR Joint Registration Exercise                          Feedback: bgdcoim@unhcr.orgCreation date: 

as of July 2023

7 July, 2023



Information in this report is based on protection partner submissions   |  Numbers in the map represent refugee population per camp as of 

Camp 6

Kutupalong RC

Kutupalong 
       RC

Camp 1E

Camp 1W

Camp 2 W

Camp 4

Camp 5
Camp 6 Camp 7

Camp 2E

Camp 17

Camp 20

Camp 19

Camp 18
Camp 10

Camp 9

Camp 8E

Camp 8W

Camp 12
Camp 11

Camp 14

Camp 16

Camp 15

Camp 3

Camp 13

Camp 1E 
UNHCR - Zia Uddin
      : uddinz@unhcr.org
      : 018 1515 3987

UNHCR - Shadly Shakil 
      :  shakil@unhcr.org
      :  018 1935 7094
BLAST - Nahid Hossen Miskat
      :  lo.ktp-rc@blast.org.bd
      :  018 1445 1391
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Camp 5

RI -  Moriom Amin Fency
       : moriom.fency@ri.org
       : 018 8002 9991

UNHCR - Zakia Kabir
        : kabir@unhcr.org
        : 01852530578

RI - Nabila Jahan
       : chownabi@unhcr.org
       : 018 5027 5064

IOM - Setu Saha
        : sesaha@iom.int
        : 01838065320

IOM - Mohammad Ra�q Uddin
       : mra�quddin@iom.int
       : 018 1202 4055

IOM - Nurul Absar
        : mnurulabser@iom.int
        : 016 8956 3066

IOM - Md. Ibrahim
       : mohaibrahim@iom.int
       : 016 1390 9349

IOM - Sonchita Dey
        : sdey@iom.int
        : 018 6960 3550

UNHCR - Muhammad Ra�ul Islam
       : islammu@unhcr.org
       : 018 4732 6535

UNHCR - Shuvashis Chowdhury
       : chowdhus@unhcr.org
       : 018 2591 9350

Caritas- Zahedul Hamid
         : pc.bfc.cbp.caritas@gmail.com
         : 018 7066 3792

  Camp 4 Extension 

Camp 20 Extension
 

IOM - Soncita Dey
       : sdey@iom.int
       : 018 1585 5441

IOM - Md. Jahidul Hoque Japo
        : mjhoque@iom.int
        : 018 2096 0095

   

 UNHCR - Md. Irfan Abu Naim
        : naim@unhcr.org
        : 018 1015 9890

Camp 9 

IOM - Suriya Yeasmin
      : syeasmin@iom.int
      : 018 5273 3735

Camp 7
UNHCR - Mahmudul Hasan Mishuk
      : mishuk@unhcr.org
      : 01847326526

Camp 2W
UNHCR -Tanvir Anam Chowdhury
      : chowdhut@unhcr.org
      : 018 4732 6544
BLAST - Adv. Mohammed Rashel
      : lo.camp2w@blast.org.bd
      : 018 4263 6076

Camp 16 
HI- Mohammad ASADUJ JAMAN
       : m.asaduj-jaman@hi.org
       : 018 1535 8945

Camp 10 

Camp 11 

Camp 8E 
DRC - Clinton Dey
      : clinton.dey@drc.ngo
      : 018 2396 4921

   

DRC - Rawnakul Alam
      : rawnakul.alam@drc.ngo
      : 018 4256 0126

RI - Akash Paul 
      : akash.paul@ri.org
      :018 8012 5625

  Caritas - Rozina Akhter
          : rozicaritas@gmail.com  
        : 018 7951 5257

UNHCR - Zakia Kabir
       : kabir@unhcr.org
       : 018 5253 0578

Camp 2E

BLAST - Mohammad Jamir Uddin
      : lo.camp2e@blast.org.bd
      : 018 1154 5856

UNHCR -Tanvir Anam Chowdhury
      : chowdhut@unhcr.org
      : 018 4732 6544

UNHCR - Muhammad Siraj Uddin 
       : uddinm@unhcr.org
       : 018 4732 6541
DRC - Farhad Mahmud
       : farhad.mahmud@drc.ngo
       : 018 4652 7040

Camp 12 

HI - Md. Sohel Al-Amin 
      : ms.al-amin@hi.org
      : 017 2239 4063

UNHCR - Mahmudul Hasan Mishuk 
      : mishuk@unhcr.org
      : 018 4732 6526

  UNHCR - Taima Akhter
         : akhter@unhcr.org
         : 018 6055 9064

BLAST - Adv. Mohammad Abdullah
       : lo.camp3@blast.org.bd
       : 018 4461 0420

BLAST - Md. Riyed Hossain
       : lo.camp4@blast.org.bd
       : 018 1829 9098

BLAST - Md. Rashedul Alam
      : lo.camp7@blast.org.bd
      : 018 4461 0423

DRC - Ishrat Shorove
      : naim@unhcr.org
      : 80 1674-958857

Camp 14 
     
      
UNHCR - Naziat Islam Ishika
       : islamn@unhcr.org
       : 019 6142 4372

IOM - Homayun Rasid
        : horasid@iom.int
        : 018 5124 2519

UNHCR - Muhammad Siraj Uddin
       : uddinm@unhcr.org
       : 018 4732 6541

IOM - Sherina Bashri
       : sbashri@iom.int
       : 018 3477 7710

SCI - Sumaiya Akter Nabila
       : sumaiya.nabila@savethechildren.org
       : 016 8653 8199

WVI- Mohammad Aziz Ullah
       : mohammadaziz_ullah@wvi.org 
       : 016 2557 7261 

IOM - Md Faysal
       : mdfaysal@iom.int
       :  015 1639 6193

Maisha - Noorjahan Rume
       : rumenoorjahan@gmail.com
       : 01321226663

WVI - Md. Atiqul Islam
       : atiqul_islam@wvi.org
       : 018 2845 6600 UNHCR - Shuvashis Chowdhury

       : chowdhus@unhcr.org
       : 018 2591 9350

UNHCR - Mohammad Osman Gony
       : gony@unhcr.org
       :  018 8593 4307
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